
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Transport Infrustructure 2580 days Tue 2/07/13 Mon 22/05/23

3 Decomission Existing Runway 3 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 23/09/13

4 Marina Facility 18 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 17/11/14

5 Ferry Terminal 18 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 17/11/14

6 Barge Facility 18 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 17/11/14

7 Runway & Airport Terminal 18 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 17/11/14

8 Roads 120 mons Tue 11/03/14 Mon 22/05/23

9 Public Walkways/Bicycle Tracks 120 mons Tue 11/03/14 Mon 22/05/23

10

11 Services Infrustructure 2400 days Tue 2/07/13 Mon 12/09/22

12 Decomission Existing Fuel 

Storage

1 mon Tue 17/12/13 Mon 13/01/14

13 Decomission Existing Watewater 

Treatment Plant

1 mon Tue 17/12/13 Mon 13/01/14

14 Power Supply to the Island 6 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 16/12/13

15 Water Supply to the Island 6 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 16/12/13

16 Wastewater Treatment Facilities 120 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 12/09/22

17 Power/Water Reticulation 120 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 12/09/22

18

19 Social Infrustructure 2586 days Sat 1/03/14 Mon 29/01/24

20 Landscaping 120 mons Tue 18/11/14 Mon 29/01/24

21 Sport & Recreation Oval 6 mons Tue 18/11/14 Mon 4/05/15

22 Environmental Protection Areas 60 mons Tue 18/11/14 Mon 24/06/19

23 Research Centre 6 mons Tue 27/05/14 Mon 10/11/14

24 Police Centre 6 mons Tue 27/05/14 Mon 10/11/14

25 Passive Open Space Areas 6 mons Sat 1/03/14 Thu 14/08/14

26

27 Tourism Infrustructure 2979 days Tue 2/07/13 Fri 29/11/24

28 Decomission Existing Resort 3 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 23/09/13

29 Fishermans Beach Hotel & Day 

Spa

18 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 17/11/14

30 Retail Precinct (marina) 18 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 17/11/14

31 Tourism Apartments - Stage 1 

(150 apartments & solar panels)

18 mons Tue 2/07/13 Mon 17/11/14

32 Tourism Apartments - Stage 2 (75

apartments & solar panels)

12 mons Thu 1/01/15 Wed 2/12/15

33 Tourism Apartments - Stage 3 (75

apartments & solar panels)

12 mons Fri 1/01/16 Thu 1/12/16

34 Tourism Villas - Stage 1                

(75 villas & solar panels)

12 mons Thu 1/01/15 Wed 2/12/15

35 Tourism Villas - Stage 2                 

(75 villas & solar panels)

12 mons Fri 1/01/16 Thu 1/12/16

36 Tourism Villas - Stage 3                 

(75 villas & solar panels)

12 mons Sun 1/01/17 Thu 30/11/17

37 Tourism Villas - Stage 4                 

(75 villas & solar panels)

12 mons Mon 1/01/18 Fri 30/11/18

38 Tourism Villas - Stage 5                 

(75 villas & solar panels)

12 mons Tue 1/01/19 Mon 2/12/19

39 Tourism Villas - Stage 6                 

(75 villas & solar panels)

12 mons Wed 1/01/20 Tue 1/12/20

40 Tourism Villas - Stage 7                 

(75 villas & solar panels)

12 mons Fri 1/01/21 Thu 2/12/21

41 Tourism Villas - Stage 8                 

(75 villas 7 solar panels)

12 mons Sat 1/01/22 Thu 1/12/22

42 Tourism Villas - Stage 9                 

(75 villas & solar panels)

12 mons Sun 1/01/23 Thu 30/11/23

43 Tourism Villas - Stage 10                 

(75 villas & solar panels)

12 mons Mon 1/01/24 Fri 29/11/24

44 Golf Course 24 mons Thu 1/01/15 Wed 2/11/16

45 Golf Resort Facility 6 mons Fri 20/05/16 Thu 3/11/16
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